Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

=i Y Gy S pin yadl e,

it 58 il oy S 58 S Ul S o o8,

e S Ul e SRS

= BS deid L S e, A ISL Sl (oS Jlesa,

2GS 5 el (S (351 .

o S8 el S sl

i S8 Jenid S S ) aw lagee S a0 lana,

=0 S G Gl pudn el (A,

= U Jeniad 5 ks,

2 st Janid S S Ul S g S Ol

o S R S Gl o S S (S oaibs) Bl .

ay SS Jeadd A S S8 S e S5k R )l jlera 5l 5

= S Y Gl i el 3505058,

COW>r DO DO®P» DOWr DOWP» DOW>r DOW> DOW> DOUP» DOUP» DOmP» DOUP» DOoUP

Answers Choice

1121
. 1122
L2211
. 1123

ST

sl &y
Vs e
LY ey

S =

A< 56

Sl e

AS Y1y S n S i

Ay
Jsd &
Y oy
~sSS

e
S
L

JAss
A
s ks
e
R

Y el
JEgE
I S
oo 3

115



